
Z-Bar Floor is an ultra-slim and flexible floor lamp that complements any 
interior décor. For ambient light, rotate the lamp head to face the ceiling or 
wall. For reading light, pull the LED head down and mid-body down to the 
desired level. Finished with the light? Fold the LED head against the body for 
a slim, sculptural silhouette.
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Sleek, Directable Light

Z-Bar Titan floor lamp



1600
26 W 
60,000 hours
3,000 K
90+
Rotary switch / dimmer
Aluminum, plastic
C-UL-US Certified
5 years
100-240V
Metallic Black, Silver, Metallic White
10 ft
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Lumens:
Energy Consumption:
Rated Lifespan:
Color Temperature:
Color Rendering Index (CRI) :
Brightness Adjustability:
Material:
Safety Rating:
Warranty:
Voltage:
Standard Finishes:
Cord Length:

78”    1.98m

1”
0.025m

59.5”
1.51m

67.5”
1.71m

84”
2.13m

high quality LED light sources with CRI over 90 and L90 rated lifespan over 60,000 hours. 

Dimensions

Z-Bar Titan floor lamp

MTB = Matte Black
SIL= Silver

ZBF6000 - SW - _ _ _ 

SW = Soft Warm

MWT = Matte White

LEED Information



Meticulously crafted to provide unmatched 
reach and versatility, this imposing 
yet refined task floor lamp boasts a sizable 
frame and a discreetly adjustable
 LED head that can pivot and sweep to 
illuminate any angle with ease. 

The lamp's subtle rotary switch allows 
for effortless brightness control, creat-
ing a seamless lighting experience that 
effortlessly adapts to your needs. 


